Lightolier is a Philips group brand
Specification Decorative Pendalyte™  40734XU3
Page 1 of 2� 16" Multi-Lamp Pendant
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
www.lightolier.com © 2008 Philips Group • H0908
Job Information Type:
Job Name:

Lampholders – Compact Fluorescent:
4-pin, 	26/32 watt base: GX24q-3; 	 42 watt base: GX24q-4;
	 57 watt base: GX24q-5; 	 70 watt base: GX24q-6;
Ballast: Fluorescent Electronic
	 4 x 26	 4 x 32	 4 x 42	 2 x 57	 2 x 70
Voltage	 120	 277	 120	 277	 120	 277	 120	 277	 120	 277
Total Input Watts	 110	 110	 136	 136	 186	 186	 129	 129	 155	 155
Max. Line Current (Amps)	 .92	 .42	 1.14	 .50	 1.56	 .66	 1.10	 .48	 1.31	 .57
Power Factor >.98, Ballast Factor .98, THD <10%, Minimum Starting
Complete fixture consists of: Power Head, Reflector, and Suspension. Select each separately.
Reflector/Refractor	 Power Head: Dark Grey Finish
Cat. Number	 Cat. No.	 Lamp	 Watts	 Volts	 Options
40431 Semi Specular 	 40724XU3	 CFL Triple Tube	 2X26/32/42	 120/277	 U3, U3E3, U2MX1, U2MX2, U4MX1, U4MX2
Anodized Reflector 	 40734X	 CFL Triple Tube	 4X26/32/42	 120/277	 U3, U3E3, U2MX1, U2MX2, U4MX1, U4MX2
40432 Acrylic Refractor 	 4073270	 CFL Triple Tube	 2x70	 120/277	 U, UE3, MX1, MX2
404TRM16 16" Trim Ring
U, U3	 =	Standard Ballast
UE3, U3E3	=	Standard Ballast
		  (347V)
U2MX1 	 =	Mark X Dimming

MX1	 =	Mark X Dimming
		  57 or 70W, 120V*
MX2	 =	Mark X Dimming
		  57 or 70W, 120V*
* 	2-Wire, Neutral Connection
	 required at Dimming Control
5 1/2" Dia.
3/4"
Cable/Coiled Cord
Cable/Coiled
Cord
Suspension		  Optional Extension Kits	 Reflector /Refractor Opt.
Cat. No.	 Color	 Description	 Cat. No.	 Color	 Description	 Cat. No.	 Description	 Used With
404SKG	 Grey	 Cable/Cord & Cable/Coiled Cord, 120" Length	 404EXT300*	 Grey	 25' Ext. Cable/Cord Kit	 431G	 Industrex Glass Lens	 40431
404SKB	 Black	 Cable/Cord & Cable/Coiled Cord, 120" Length	 404EXTB*	 Black	 25' Ext. Cable/Cord Kit	 416WHL	 Cross Blade Louver, WHT.	 40431
404S36	 Grey	 36" Length 5/8" Stem				    416GRL	 Cross Blade Louver, GRY.	 40431
404S36B	 Black	 36" Length 5/8" Stem				    432A	 Flat Acrylic Lens	 40432
404S60	 Grey	 60" Length 5/8" Stem	 		  	 432G	 Industrex® Glass Lens	 40432
404S60B	 Black	 60" Length 5/8" Stem
404S120	 Grey	 120" Length 5/8" Stem
*Use with Standard Cord Suspension Kits
Lightolier is a Philips group brand
Job Information Type:
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710